
Darts Session Pricing  
Pricing Per Person (Groups of 4 or more).

1.5 hr

Duration Walk-In Price

2 hr

2.5 hr

3 hr

Pre Booking Price

$33.00 pp

$43.50 pp

$54.00 pp

$64.50 pp

$38.00 pp

$50.00 pp

$63.00 pp

$75.00 pp

Pricing effective from April 2023 - October 2023

View Oche Games

Well, we took the classic game of darts and digitised it – keeping the steel-tipped darts and the 
dart board. It’s fun, its social and it’s easy, even for beginners. Choose your favourite game, order 
drinks and dishes to share and let the battle begin. If you want to be a know it all – Oche is the 
line which players stand behind in the game of darts, it’s pronounced “Oc-key.”

https://oche.com/au/melbourne/games

	85 Min
	Package Inc
	Our Venue
	Zone 1
	T&Cs
	The Terrace
	SHUFL Session
	Zone 2
	Zone 3

	Button 29: 


