DARTS SESSION PRICING

Pricing Per Person (Groups of 4 or more).

Well, we took the classic game of darts and digitised it – keeping the steel-tipped darts and the dart board. It's fun, its social and it's easy, even for beginners. Choose your favourite game, order drinks and dishes to share and let the battle begin. If you want to be a know it all – Oche is the line which players stand behind in the game of darts, it's pronounced "Oc-key."

View Oche Games

Duration :	Pre Booking Price	Walk-In Price
1.5 hr	\$33.00 pp	\$38.00 pp
2 hr	\$43.50 pp	\$50.00 pp
2.5 hr	\$54.00 pp	\$63.00 pp
3 hr	\$64.50 pp	\$75.00 pp

